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Celebrate our spirit!

Reporting System

All Violations last month

Parcel Number
1004185003
1003327001
1004432010
1003161008
0634490010
0635158005
0634189001
0634184004
1003161008
0634455002
0634382008
1003161010
0635355004
1003176007
1003307003
0634407003
0634387009
1004265002
0633452003
1004284006
0634382009
1004427011
1004252004
1004265002
0634387010
0634458008
0634387009
1004185003
0634263002
0634190006
1004180002
1003159008
0634359006
0634359005
0634382017
0634438004
0634413006
0634413004
0634353007
1004329009
40 Violations

Violation Type

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Inspector
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
N/A

Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore

Violation Status
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Order sent to mow
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Void

Pending
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved

2nd Warning
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Closed/Resolved
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Void

Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent
Violation Notice Sent

Violation Date

May 2, 2025

May 16, 2025
May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 5, 2025

May 5, 2025

May 6, 2025

May 7, 2025

May 7, 2025

May 13, 2025
May 13, 2025
May 13, 2025
May 13, 2025
May 13, 2025
May 13, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 15, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 16, 2025
May 19, 2025
May 20, 2025
May 21, 2025
May 21, 2025
May 23, 2025
May 23, 2025
May 23, 2025
May 23, 2025
May 23, 2025
May 27, 2025
May 27, 2025
May 28, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 19, 2025
May 30, 2025
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