

Reporting System

All Violations last month

	month	
Parcel Number	Violation Type	Inspector
1004185003	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003327001	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004432010	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003161008	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634490010	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0635158005	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634189001	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634184004	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003161008	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634455002	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634382008	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003161010	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0635355004	Code Enforcement	N/A
1003176007	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003307003	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634407003	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634387009	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004265002	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0633452003	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004284006	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634382009	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004427011	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004252004	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004265002	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634387010	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634458008	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634387009	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004185003	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634263002	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634190006	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004180002	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1003159008	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634359006	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634359005	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634382017	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634438004	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634413006	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634413004	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
0634353007	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
1004329009	Code Enforcement	Matt Chesmore
40 Violations		

Violation Status	Violation Date
Violation Notice Sent	May 2, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 16, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 2, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 2, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 2, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 2, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 5, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 5, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 6, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 7, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 7, 2025
Order sent to mow	May 13, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 13, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 13, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 13, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 13, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 13, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 16, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 16, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 15, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 16, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 16, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 16, 2025
Void	May 16, 2025
Pending	May 19, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 20, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 21, 2025
2nd Warning	May 21, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 23, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 23, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 23, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 23, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 23, 2025
Closed/Resolved	May 27, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 27, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 28, 2025
Void	May 29, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 29, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 19, 2025
Violation Notice Sent	May 30, 2025